
rank Bib Park Nat
mountain-

eering ski

giant

slalom

cross

country
shooting

total

points

1 10 Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 GER 90 100 85 100 375

2 23 Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 SUI 80 85 95 95 355

3 18 Parco Nazionale GranParadiso/ParcNational de la Vanoise ITA/FRA 100 75 100 60 335

4 2 Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 ITA 75 70 70 26 241

5 16 Naturparks Südtirol ITA 85 25 50 80 240

6 31 National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 AUT 48 90 75 26 239

7 5 Parc National des Ecrins FRA 95 19 80 36 230

8 (1) 15 National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 AUT 27 95 20 80 222

9 36 Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 AUT 38 46 46 90 220

10 11
Association for nature conservation 

"Machaon International"
SVK 25 80 65 36 206

11 (2) 30 Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 GER 22 55 42 80 199

12 26 Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 AUT 65 30 40 60 195

13 21 Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 ITA 50 44 38 60 192

14 9 Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee ITA/SLO 55 48 29 60 192

15 3 Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino ITA 24 50 36 80 190

16 25 Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps ITA/SLO 30 36 21 90 177

17 22 Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg AUT 44 22 90 20 176

18 7 Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 SUI 40 42 60 26 168

19 17 National Park Triglav SLO 20 60 26 60 166

20 34 Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 AUT 70 26 23 36 155

21 (3) 12 Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 ITA 18 65 25 44 152

22 33 Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 ITA 46 34 30 26 136

23 13 ALPARC & BAFU FRA 42 32 44 16 134

24 27 Parc National du Mercantour FRA 60 24 17 20 121

25 1 Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten AUT 29 19 55 16 119

26 20 Parco Orobie Valtellinesi ITA 32 20 48 17 117

27 29 Alpine Convention AUT 16 38 18 44 116

28 24 Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie ITA 28 23 32 29 112

29 (4) 19 Amicale Parc National Vanoise FRA 19 29 28 36 112

30 35 Regional Park Skocjan Caves SLO 23 28 16 44 111

31 8 Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso ITA 26 21 34 29 110

32 28 Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins FRA 36 19 22 26 103

33 32 Nationalpark Gesäuse&Kalkalpen Team Mixed Rang AUT 17 40 19 26 102

34 14 Sölktäler Nature Park AUT 34 19 27 20 100
35 6 Steiermärkische Landesforste AUT 21 19 15 44 99

36 (5) 4 Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 AUT 15 27 24 29 95

1:23:05,8

R e s u l t s     o v e r a l l

1:05:26,0

1:07:06,9

1:15:37,6

Timing & Data by Naturfreunde & SK "RB" Admont/Hall ;  28.01.2017      
Page 1 von 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (Alpinism ski - all)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff Points

1 18 CAILLOT Yoann ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 29:26.69 100

2 5 JORDANA Régis FRA Parc National des Ecrins 31:37.46 +2:10.77 95

3 10 PALZER Wolfgang GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 31:53.08 +2:26.39 90

4 16 KANTIOLER Markus ITA Naturparks Südtirol 33:53.49 +4:26.80 85

5 23 LOZZA Hans SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 34:15.39 +4:48.70 80

6 2 SANTORO Gianluca ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 35:47.27 +6:20.58 75

7 34 LEITNER Lois AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 36:24.50 +6:57.81 70

8 26 LICHTENWÖHRER Ernst AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 36:39.47 +7:12.78 65

9 27 CULOTTA Jean-Marc FRA Parc National du Mercantour 36:53.30 +7:26.61 60

10 9 CERISE Stefano ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 37:28.69 +8:02.00 55

11 21 SCIANDRA Massimo ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 38:30.00 +9:03.31 50

12 31 BERGER Mathias AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 39:50.90 +10:24.21 48

13 33 GIORDANO Claudio ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 40:56.98 +11:30.29 46

14 22 HOFER Herbert AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 41:04.02 +11:37.33 44

15 13 CREMER-SCHULTE Domin FRA ALPARC & BAFU 41:06.06 +11:39.37 42

16 7 CAHENZLI Flavio SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 41:25.05 +11:58.36 40

17 36 POLTURA Michael AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 41:45.02 +12:18.33 38

18 28 FOUGERAY Daniel FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins 42:11.72 +12:45.03 36

19 14 FALKENSTEINER Stefan AUT Sölktäler Nature Park 43:58.18 +14:31.49 34

20 20 GIUMELLI Giordano ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 45:12.79 +15:46.10 32

21 25 BENZONI Alessandro ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 46:11.51 +16:44.82 30

22 1 LESACHER Gerald AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten 46:39.40 +17:12.71 29

23 24 LUSSIANA Mauro ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 46:46.52 +17:19.83 28

24 15 BRUGGER Anna AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 47:07.52 +17:40.83 27

25 8 STACHL Thomas ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 48:29.20 +19:02.51 26

26 11 KAČMARČIK Lukas SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International 48:31.70 +19:05.01 25

27 3 LINGUA Antonio ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 48:44.63 +19:17.94 24

28 35 LOZEJ Borut SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 49:49.03 +20:22.34 23

29 30 KRAUS Carmen GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 50:02.52 +20:35.83 22

30 6 HAFNER André AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste 51:48.17 +22:21.48 21

31 17 LEGAT Jernej SLO National Park Triglav 52:06.82 +22:40.13 20

32 19 BUISSON Charleyne FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 52:24.60 +22:57.91 19

33 12 PIANTONI Chiara ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 53:09.54 +23:42.85 18

34 32 SCHEUCHER Christian AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 53:20.29 +23:53.60 17

35 29 MAYRHOFER Wolfger AUT Alpine Convention 53:21.65 +23:54.96 16

36 4 KLEIN Anastasia AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 1:06:54.37 +37:27.68 15

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 28.01.2017 - 11:02:03 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont/Hall Seite 1 / 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (Alpinism ski - male and female)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff

     Female

1 15 BRUGGER Anna AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 47:07.52

2 30 KRAUS Carmen GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 50:02.52 +2:55.00

3 19 BUISSON Charleyne FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 52:24.60 +5:17.08

4 12 PIANTONI Chiara ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 53:09.54 +6:02.02

5 4 KLEIN Anastasia AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 1:06:54.37 +19:46.85

     Male

1 18 CAILLOT Yoann ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 29:26.69

2 5 JORDANA Régis FRA Parc National des Ecrins 31:37.46 +2:10.77

3 10 PALZER Wolfgang GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 31:53.08 +2:26.39

4 16 KANTIOLER Markus ITA Naturparks Südtirol 33:53.49 +4:26.80

5 23 LOZZA Hans SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 34:15.39 +4:48.70

6 2 SANTORO Gianluca ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 35:47.27 +6:20.58

7 34 LEITNER Lois AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 36:24.50 +6:57.81

8 26 LICHTENWÖHRER Ernst AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 36:39.47 +7:12.78

9 27 CULOTTA Jean-Marc FRA Parc National du Mercantour 36:53.30 +7:26.61

10 9 CERISE Stefano ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 37:28.69 +8:02.00

11 21 SCIANDRA Massimo ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 38:30.00 +9:03.31

12 31 BERGER Mathias AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 39:50.90 +10:24.21

13 33 GIORDANO Claudio ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 40:56.98 +11:30.29

14 22 HOFER Herbert AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 41:04.02 +11:37.33

15 13 CREMER-SCHULTE Domin FRA ALPARC & BAFU 41:06.06 +11:39.37

16 7 CAHENZLI Flavio SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 41:25.05 +11:58.36

17 36 POLTURA Michael AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 41:45.02 +12:18.33

18 28 FOUGERAY Daniel FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins 42:11.72 +12:45.03

19 14 FALKENSTEINER Stefan AUT Sölktäler Nature Park 43:58.18 +14:31.49

20 20 GIUMELLI Giordano ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 45:12.79 +15:46.10

21 25 BENZONI Alessandro ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 46:11.51 +16:44.82

22 1 LESACHER Gerald AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten 46:39.40 +17:12.71

23 24 LUSSIANA Mauro ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 46:46.52 +17:19.83

24 8 STACHL Thomas ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 48:29.20 +19:02.51

25 11 KAČMARČIK Lukas SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International 48:31.70 +19:05.01

26 3 LINGUA Antonio ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 48:44.63 +19:17.94

27 35 LOZEJ Borut SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 49:49.03 +20:22.34

28 6 HAFNER André AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste 51:48.17 +22:21.48

29 17 LEGAT Jernej SLO National Park Triglav 52:06.82 +22:40.13

30 32 SCHEUCHER Christian AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 53:20.29 +23:53.60

31 29 MAYRHOFER Wolfger AUT Alpine Convention 53:21.65 +23:54.96

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 28.01.2017 - 11:03:55 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont/Hall Seite 1 / 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (Giant slalom - all)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff Points

1 10 HOHENWARTER Alois GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 43.99 100

2 15 EGGER Rebekka AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 45.12 +1.13 95

3 31 EGGER Emmanuel AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 46.05 +2.06 90

4 23 ROSSI Christian SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 48.62 +4.63 85

5 11 LEHOCKÝ Miroslav SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International 48.74 +4.75 80

6 18 PERRIER-MUZET Laurent ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 50.28 +6.29 75

7 2 BAZZANA Marco ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 51.40 +7.41 70

8 12 PEDRETTI Giovanna ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 52.06 +8.07 65

9 17 KOVAC Dan SLO National Park Triglav 52.46 +8.47 60

10 30 LENZ Monika GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 52.70 +8.71 55

11 3 SAMAROTTO Aldo ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 53.05 +9.06 50

12 9 WÖLGER Herbert ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 53.11 +9.12 48

13 36 KÜHRER Günther AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 53.82 +9.83 46

14 21 AUDISIO Piero ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 55.66 +11.67 44

15 7 EBNER Tobias SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 55.72 +11.73 42

16 32 EMMERSDORFER Heimo AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 56.78 +12.79 40

17 29 PIVA Aureliano AUT Alpine Convention 56.82 +12.83 38

18 25 MICELLI Marco ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 57.46 +13.47 36

19 33 BERNARDI Giorgio ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 57.84 +13.85 34

20 13 REDMUN Simone FRA ALPARC & BAFU 1:01.20 +17.21 32

21 26 SEIBERL Roswitha AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 1:01.76 +17.77 30

22 19 BAZAN Marie-Pierre FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 1:02.77 +18.78 29

23 35 PERIC Borut SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 1:03.26 +19.27 28

24 4 HÖBINGER Tamara AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 1:03.94 +19.95 27

25 34 STABER Herbert AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 1:04.85 +20.86 26

26 16 PALLHUBER Margareth ITA Naturparks Südtirol 1:06.00 +22.01 25

27 27 PRIOU Samuel FRA Parc National du Mercantour 1:06.33 +22.34 24

28 24 FELIZIA Bruno ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 1:16.46 +32.47 23

29 22 SCHUH Werner AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 1:37.88 +53.89 22

30 8 COSSETTO Evelyne ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 1:48.09 +1:04.10 21

31 20 CORGATELLI Alessandro ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 1:59.11 +1:15.12 20

=32 28 COULON Mireille FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01 19

=32 14 BRANDNER Karl AUT Sölktäler Nature Park DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01 19

=32 6 FÜRWEGER Christopher AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01 19

=32 5 DUBOIS Cécile FRA Parc National des Ecrins DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01 19

=32 1 RUPITSCH Peter AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01 19

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 29.01.2017 - 12:18:05 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont Seite 1 / 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (Giant slalom - male and female)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff

     Female

1 15 EGGER Rebekka AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 45.12

2 12 PEDRETTI Giovanna ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 52.06 +6.94

3 30 LENZ Monika GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 52.70 +7.58

4 13 REDMUN Simone FRA ALPARC & BAFU 1:01.20 +16.08

5 26 SEIBERL Roswitha AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 1:01.76 +16.64

6 19 BAZAN Marie-Pierre FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 1:02.77 +17.65

7 4 HÖBINGER Tamara AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 1:03.94 +18.82

8 16 PALLHUBER Margareth ITA Naturparks Südtirol 1:06.00 +20.88

9 8 COSSETTO Evelyne ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 1:48.09 +1:02.97

=10 28 COULON Mireille FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins DIS 10:00.00 +9:14.88

=10 5 DUBOIS Cécile FRA Parc National des Ecrins DIS 10:00.00 +9:14.88

     Male

1 10 HOHENWARTER Alois GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 43.99

2 31 EGGER Emmanuel AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 46.05 +2.06

3 23 ROSSI Christian SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 48.62 +4.63

4 11 LEHOCKÝ Miroslav SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International 48.74 +4.75

5 18 PERRIER-MUZET Laurent ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 50.28 +6.29

6 2 BAZZANA Marco ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 51.40 +7.41

7 17 KOVAC Dan SLO National Park Triglav 52.46 +8.47

8 3 SAMAROTTO Aldo ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 53.05 +9.06

9 9 WÖLGER Herbert ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 53.11 +9.12

10 36 KÜHRER Günther AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 53.82 +9.83

11 21 AUDISIO Piero ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 55.66 +11.67

12 7 EBNER Tobias SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 55.72 +11.73

13 32 EMMERSDORFER Heimo AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 56.78 +12.79

14 29 PIVA Aureliano AUT Alpine Convention 56.82 +12.83

15 25 MICELLI Marco ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 57.46 +13.47

16 33 BERNARDI Giorgio ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 57.84 +13.85

17 35 PERIC Borut SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 1:03.26 +19.27

18 34 STABER Herbert AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 1:04.85 +20.86

19 27 PRIOU Samuel FRA Parc National du Mercantour 1:06.33 +22.34

20 24 FELIZIA Bruno ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 1:16.46 +32.47

21 22 SCHUH Werner AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 1:37.88 +53.89

22 20 CORGATELLI Alessandro ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 1:59.11 +1:15.12

=23 14 BRANDNER Karl AUT Sölktäler Nature Park DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01

=23 6 FÜRWEGER Christopher AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01

=23 1 RUPITSCH Peter AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten DIS 10:00.00 +9:16.01

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 29.01.2017 - 12:19:03 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont Seite 1 / 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (cross country - all)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff Points

1 18 PERACINO Alberto ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 19:42.32 100

2 23 IRNIGER Claudio SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 19:45.95 +3.63 95

3 22 LAGGER Michael AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 19:56.99 +14.67 90

4 10 SOYTER Andreas GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 19:57.49 +15.17 85

5 5 CHARRON Julien FRA Parc National des Ecrins 21:19.75 +1:37.43 80

6 31 ROFNER Andreas AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 22:06.70 +2:24.38 75

7 2 MOLINARI Paolo ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 23:18.04 +3:35.72 70

8 11 JACKOVIC Martin SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International" 23:33.20 +3:50.88 65

9 7 TRIEBS Stefan SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 23:36.37 +3:54.05 60

10 1 LACKNER Markus AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten 23:52.02 +4:09.70 55

11 16 MUTSCHLECHNER Rut ITA Naturparks Südtirol 24:54.33 +5:12.01 50

12 20 ROHRER Peter ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 24:58.53 +5:16.21 48

13 36 PÖLZ Hartmann AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 25:05.26 +5:22.94 46

14 13 PLASSMANN Guido FRA ALPARC & BAFU 25:43.70 +6:01.38 44

15 30 WEISBECKER Katja GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 25:46.15 +6:03.83 42

16 26 ZECHNER Ulfried AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 25:52.35 +6:10.03 40

17 21 CONTARINO Salvatore ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 26:00.35 +6:18.03 38

18 3 SERRA Vittorio ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 26:23.76 +6:41.44 36

19 8 ODDONE Giuseppe ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 26:31.12 +6:48.80 34

20 24 CIBONFA Roberto ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 27:34.64 +7:52.32 32

21 33 ROLANDO Erik ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 28:29.95 +8:47.63 30

22 9 OPPI Gianni ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 28:45.67 +9:03.35 29

23 19 RANIERI Rose FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 29:38.45 +9:56.13 28

24 14 MAIER Volkhard AUT Sölktäler Nature Park 29:45.09 +10:02.77 27

25 17 MENEGALIJA Tanja SLO National Park Triglav 33:03.61 +13:21.29 26

26 12 CEMMI FRAsca ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 33:06.15 +13:23.83 25

27 4 STOCK Kathrin AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 33:15.05 +13:32.73 24

28 34 BRUNHÖLZL Nathalie AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 33:41.65 +13:59.33 23

29 28 GOSSELIN Catherine FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins 34:43.55 +15:01.23 22

30 25 MOJCA Smolej ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 35:07.11 +15:24.79 21

31 15 BSTIELER Ruth AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 37:00.20 +17:17.88 20

32 32 ÜBLEIS Peter AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 39:23.97 +19:41.65 19

33 29 BORNEMANN Vera AUT Alpine Convention 39:37.61 +19:55.29 18

34 27 GILLES Cédric FRA Parc National du Mercantour 41:41.50 +21:59.18 17

35 35 ZORMAN Tomaz SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 44:17.74 +24:35.42 16

36 6 GSCHODERER Cäcilia AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste 49:48.47 +30:06.15 15

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 28.01.2017 - 18:39:08 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont Seite 1 / 1



22nd Edition of the “Danilo Re Memorial”
26th to 29th of January 2017

Resultlist (cross country - male and female)

# Bib Name Nation Park Total Diff

     Female

1 16 MUTSCHLECHNER Rut ITA Naturparks Südtirol 24:54.33

2 30 WEISBECKER Katja GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 1 25:46.15 +51.82

3 19 RANIERI Rose FRA Amicale Parc National Vanoise 29:38.45 +4:44.12

4 17 MENEGALIJA Tanja SLO National Park Triglav 33:03.61 +8:09.28

5 12 CEMMI FRAsca ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 33:06.15 +8:11.82

6 4 STOCK Kathrin AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 33:15.05 +8:20.72

7 34 BRUNHÖLZL Nathalie AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 33:41.65 +8:47.32

8 28 GOSSELIN Catherine FRA Association du Personnel du Parc National des Ecrins 34:43.55 +9:49.22

9 25 MOJCA Smolej ITA/SLO Trasboundary Team Ecoregion Julian Alps 35:07.11 +10:12.78

10 15 BSTIELER Ruth AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 2 37:00.20 +12:05.87

11 29 BORNEMANN Vera AUT Alpine Convention 39:37.61 +14:43.28

12 6 GSCHODERER Cäcilia AUT Steiermärkische Landesforste 49:48.47 +24:54.14

     Male

1 18 PERACINO Alberto ITA/FRA Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso/Parc National de la Vanoise 19:42.32

2 23 IRNIGER Claudio SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 19:45.95 +3.63

3 22 LAGGER Michael AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Salzburg 19:56.99 +14.67

4 10 SOYTER Andreas GER Nationalpark Berchtesgarden Team 2 19:57.49 +15.17

5 5 CHARRON Julien FRA Parc National des Ecrins 21:19.75 +1:37.43

6 31 ROFNER Andreas AUT National Park Hohe Tauern Tirol-Team 1 22:06.70 +2:24.38

7 2 MOLINARI Paolo ITA Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 23:18.04 +3:35.72

8 11 JACKOVIC Martin SVK Association for nature conservation "Machaon International" 23:33.20 +3:50.88

9 7 TRIEBS Stefan SUI Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 23:36.37 +3:54.05

10 1 LACKNER Markus AUT Nationalpark Hohe Tauern-Kärnten 23:52.02 +4:09.70

11 20 ROHRER Peter ITA Parco Orobie Valtellinesi 24:58.53 +5:16.21

12 36 PÖLZ Hartmann AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 25:05.26 +5:22.94

13 13 PLASSMANN Guido FRA ALPARC & BAFU 25:43.70 +6:01.38

14 26 ZECHNER Ulfried AUT Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 25:52.35 +6:10.03

15 21 CONTARINO Salvatore ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 1 26:00.35 +6:18.03

16 3 SERRA Vittorio ITA Servizio Aree Protette-Città Metropolitana di Torino 26:23.76 +6:41.44

17 8 ODDONE Giuseppe ITA Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale Gran Paradiso 26:31.12 +6:48.80

18 24 CIBONFA Roberto ITA Ente di Gestione Parco Alpi Cozie 27:34.64 +7:52.32

19 33 ROLANDO Erik ITA Aree Protette delle Alpi Marittime-Team 2 28:29.95 +8:47.63

20 9 OPPI Gianni ITA/SLO Memorial Danilo Re Steering Commitee 28:45.67 +9:03.35

21 14 MAIER Volkhard AUT Sölktäler Nature Park 29:45.09 +10:02.77

22 32 ÜBLEIS Peter AUT Nationalpark Gesäuse & Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger 39:23.97 +19:41.65

23 27 GILLES Cédric FRA Parc National du Mercantour 41:41.50 +21:59.18

24 35 ZORMAN Tomaz SLO Regional Park Skocjan Caves 44:17.74 +24:35.42

Timing: ASVÖ SK RB + NF Admont/Hall 28.01.2017 - 18:39:42 www.alparc.org/danilore

Data: Naturfreunde Admont Seite 1 / 1



rank Bib Name Park Nat
Serie

1

Serie

2

Serie

3

Serie

4
total points

1 10 SCHELLMOSER August
Nationalpark Berchtesgarden 

Team 2
GER 5 5 5 5 20 100

2 23 GODLEY Domenic Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 1 SUI 5 4 5 5 19 95

3 25 MARLOT Miha
Trasboundary Team 

Ecoregion Julian Alps

ITA/

SLO
4 5 4 5 18 90

4 36 KETTENHUMMER Franz Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 1 AUT 5 3 5 5 18 90

5 3 BERRUQUIER Dario
Servizio Aree Protette-Città 

Metropolitana di Torino
ITA 4 4 4 5 17 80

5 (1) 30 BERREITER Brigitte
Nationalpark Berchtesgarden 

Team 1
GER 5 2 5 5 17 80

5 16 RAINER Peter Naturparks Südtirol ITA 5 4 4 4 17 80

5 (2) 15 MATTERSBERGER Maria
National Park Hohe Tauern 

Tirol-Team 2 
AUT 5 5 2 5 17 80

9 9 FISSORE Mauro
Memorial Danilo Re 

Steering Commitee

ITA/

SLO
4 3 5 4 16 60

9 17 STULAR Tone National Park Triglav SLO 3 5 5 3 16 60

9 18 BORNEY Stefano

Parco Nazionale Gran 

Paradiso/Parc National de la 

Vanoise

ITA/

FRA
5 4 3 4 16 60

9 21 BEAUCHAMP James
Aree Protette delle Alpi 

Marittime-Team 1
ITA 4 4 4 4 16 60

9 26 GRALL Rudolf Nationalpark Kalkalpen-Team 2 AUT 4 5 4 3 16 60

14 6 PLATZER Karl Steiermärkische Landesforste AUT 3 3 5 4 15 44

14 (3) 12 CHIUDINELLI Paola Parco dell´Adamello-Team 2 ITA 4 4 4 3 15 44

14 (3) 29 FERJANCIC LAKOTA Taja Alpine Convention AUT 4 4 3 4 15 44

14 35 STURM Samo Regional Park Skocjan Caves SLO 5 4 4 2 15 44

18 5 FORET  Jerome Parc National des Ecrins FRA 3 4 4 3 14 36

18 11  JAVORSKÝ Robert
Association for nature 

conservation "Machaon Int."
SVK 2 3 5 4 14 36

18( 5) 19 LAGAYE Claire Amicale Parc National Vanoise FRA 2 4 3 5 14 36

18 34 TÖGEL Othmar Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 2 AUT 3 4 4 3 14 36

22 (6) 4 EISANK Johanna Nationalpark Gesäuse-Team 1 AUT 5 3 3 2 13 29

22 8 CUBITO Aldo
Alpi Cozie-Parco Nazionale 

Gran Paradiso
ITA 3 3 4 3 13 29
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22 24 BONICELLI Gianabele
Ente di Gestione Parco 

Alpi Cozie
ITA 3 2 5 3 13 29

25 2 BOLIS Gianpietro Parco dell´Adamello-Team 1 ITA 3 3 5 1 12 26

25 7 NOT ARMON Willy Parc Naziunal Svizzer-Team 2 SUI 4 1 3 4 12 26

25 28 WAERLUZELLE Olivier
Association du Personnel 

du Parc National des Ecrins
FRA 3 2 5 2 12 26

25 31 ANGERMANN Andreas
National Park Hohe Tauern 

Tirol-Team 1
AUT 3 5 3 1 12 26

25 (7) 32 PYSARCZUK Simone
Nationalpark Gesäuse & 

Kalkalpen Team Mixed Ranger
AUT 3 3 3 3 12 26

25 33 PIANTINO Enrico
Aree Protette delle Alpi 

Marittime-Team 2
ITA 3 1 4 4 12 26

31 14 ZACH Hans Sölktäler Nature Park AUT 1 4 3 3 11 20

31 22 LERCH Stefan
Nationalpark 

Hohe Tauern-Salzburg
AUT 2 3 4 2 11 20

31 (8) 27 MASELLI Elena Parc National du Mercantour FRA 2 2 3 4 11 20

34 20 LA RAGIONE Claudio Parco Orobie Valtellinesi ITA 2 2 1 4 9 17

35 1 EISANK Nikolaus
Nationalpark 

Hohe Tauern-Kärnten
AUT 1 3 1 3 8 16

35 (9) 13 HENAULT Mathilde ALPARC & BAFU FRA 3 2 2 1 8 16

Timing & Data by Naturfreunde & SK "RB" Admont/Hall;  28.01.2017
Page 2 von 2


